
 

nvRx 

Avmb web¨vm
cixÿvi ZvwiL: 2

µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  

1 K-1. W. Gg. G. 
2 K-2. W. Gg. G. Iqv
3 K-3. W. Gg. G. Iqv
4 K-4. W. Gg. G. Iqv
5 K-5. W. Gg. G. Iqv
6 L. GKv‡WwgK feb
7 M. GKv‡WwgK feb
8 N. GKv‡WwgK feb
9 O. †K› ª̀xq jvB
10 P. wU.Gm.wm., 
11 Q. nvwecÖwe ¯‹zj feb
12 R. cÂg Zjv Kwi
13 S. PZz_©  Zjv Kwi
 ‡gvU 
 

µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb 

1 Kÿ bs 101
2 Kÿ bs 102
3 Kÿ bs 103
4 Kÿ bs 104
5 Kÿ bs 105
6 Kÿ bs 109
7 Kÿ bs 110
8 Kÿ bs 134
9 Kÿ bs 135
10 Kÿ bs 136
11 Kÿ bs 137
12 Kÿ bs 141
13 Kÿ bs 142
14 Kÿ bs 143
 ‡gvU
 

µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb 

1 Kÿ bs 210
2 Kÿ bs 235
3 Kÿ bs 241
4 Kÿ bs 243
 ‡gvU

1 

nvRx †gvnv¤§` `v‡bk weÁvb I cÖhyw
w`bvRcyi

fwZ© cixÿv-201
Avmb web¨vm-G3 (716695

ZvwiL: 20-01-2019, mgq: ỳcyi 1.30

mswÿß Avmb web¨vm 
msL¨v 

1. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (bxPZjv) 940 
2. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (2qZjv 280 
3. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (Z…Zxq Zjv) 836 
4. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (PZz_© Zjv) 540 
5. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (cÂg Zjv) 1028 

WwgK feb-1 (K…wl Abyl`) 1483 
WwgK feb-2 (BwÄwbqvwis Abyl`) 425 
WwgK feb-3 (‡f‡Uwibvwi Abyl`) 582 
q jvB‡eªix, nvwecÖwe 275 

P. wU.Gm.wm., nvwecÖwe 458 
Q. nvwecÖwe ¯‹zj feb 858 
R. cÂg Zjv Kwi‡Wvi(W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb) 324 
S. PZz_©  Zjv Kwi‡Wvi(W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb) 318 

88347

K-1. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (bxPZjv)
Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v 

nB
Kÿ bs 101 45 
Kÿ bs 102 45 
Kÿ bs 103 100 
Kÿ bs 104 100 
Kÿ bs 105 100 
Kÿ bs 109 40 
Kÿ bs 110 40 
Kÿ bs 134 40 
Kÿ bs 135 40 
Kÿ bs 136 45 
Kÿ bs 137 45 
Kÿ bs 141 100 
Kÿ bs 142 100 
Kÿ bs 143 100 
gvU 940 

K-2. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (
Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v 

nB
Kÿ bs 210 50 717635
Kÿ bs 235 50 717685
Kÿ bs 241 90 717735
Kÿ bs 243 90 717825
gvU 280  

 

bk weÁvb I cÖhyw³ wekŵe`¨vjq (nvwecÖwe), 
w`bvRcyi 

2019 
716695-725041) 

ỳcyi 1.30- weKvj 3.00 Uv 
 ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
716695 717634 
717635 717914 
717915 718750 
718751 719290 

 719291 720318 
 20319 721801 

721802 722226 
722227 722808 
722809 723083 
723084 723541 
723541 724399 
724400 724723 
724724 725041 

88347   

R` feb (bxPZjv) 
‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
716695 716739 
716740 716784 
716785 716884 
716885 716984 
716985 717084 
717085 717124 
717125 717164 
717165 717204 
717205 717244 
717245 717289 
717290 717334 
717335 717434 
717435 717534 
717535 717634 
  

(2qZjv) 
‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
717635 717684 
717685 717734 
717735 717824 
717825 717914 

 



2  

 
K-3. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (Z…Zxq Zjv) 

µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 
nB‡Z ch©šÍ 

1 Kÿ bs 301 90 717915 718004 
2 Kÿ bs 302 90 718005 718094 
3 Kÿ bs 303 90 718095 718184 
4 Kÿ bs 304 90 718185 718274 
5 Kÿ bs 305 90 718275 718364 
6 Kÿ bs 309 50 718365 718414 
7 Kÿ bs 335 50 718415 718464 
8 Kÿ bs 341 94 718465 718558 
9 Kÿ bs 342 96 718559 718654 
10 Kÿ bs 343 96 718655 718750 
 ‡gvU 836   

K-4. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (PZz_© Zjv) 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kÿ bs 401 90 718751 718840 
2 Kÿ bs 403 60 718841 718900 
3 Kÿ bs 404 40 718901 718940 
4 Kÿ bs 405 90 71৮৯৪১ 719030 

5 Kÿ bs 409 30 719031 719060 
6 Kÿ bs 410 30 719061 719090 
7 Kÿ bs 434 20 719091 719110 
8 Kÿ bs 441 90 719111 719200 
9 Kÿ bs 443 90 719201 719290 
 ‡gvU 540   

K-5. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (cÂg Zjv) 
µwgK bs Ae¯’vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kÿ bs 501 90 719291 719380 
2 Kÿ bs 502 90 719381 719470 
3 Kÿ bs 503 90 719471 719560 
4 Kÿ bs 504 90 719561 719650 
5 Kÿ bs 505 90 719651 719740 
6 Kÿ bs 510 48 719741 719788 
7 Kÿ bs 534 40 719789 719828 
8 Kÿ bs 535 40 719829 719868 
9 Kÿ bs 536 90 719869 719958 
10 Kÿ bs 537 90 719958 720048 
11 Kÿ bs 541 90 720049 720138 
12 Kÿ bs 542 90 720139 720228 
13 Kÿ bs 543 90 720229 720318 
 ‡gvU 1028   

L. GKv‡WwgK feb-1 (K…wl Abyl`) 
µwgK bs Ae¯’vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 K„wl imvqb j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 35 720319 720353 
2 K„wl imvqb j¨ve-2 (2q Zjv) 30 720354 720383 
3 g„wËKv weÁvb j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 30 720384 720413 
4 g„wËKv weÁvb j¨ve-2 (2q Zjv) 25 720414 720438 
5 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 103 (bxP Zjv) 100 720439 720538 
6 D`¨vbZË¡ j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 35 720539 720573 
7 D`¨vbZË¡ j¨ve-2 (bxP Zjv) 30 720574 720603 
8 D`¨vbZË¡ j¨ve-3 (bxP Zjv) 36 720604 720639 
9 G‡Mªv‡bvwg j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 32 720640 720671 
10 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 201 (2q Zjv) 150 720672 720821 
11 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 202 (2q Zjv) 150 720822 720971 
12 dmj kixiZË¡ I B‡KvjRx j¨ve-1 (2q Zjv) 30 720972 721001 
13 dmj kixiZË¡ I B‡KvjRx j¨ve-2 (3q Zjv) 50 721002 721051 



3  

14 Dw™¢̀  †ivMZË¡ j¨ve-1 (2q Zjv) 35 721052 721086 
15 Dw™¢̀  †ivMZË¡ j¨ve-2 (2q Zjv) 20 721087 721106 
16 Dw™¢̀  †ivMZË¡ j¨ve-3 (2q Zjv) 25 721107 721131 
17 KxUZË¡ ¡ j¨ve-1 (2q Zjv) 30 721132 721161 
18 K…wl m¤úªmviY j¨ve-1 (3q Zjv) 60 721162 721221 
19 K…wl m¤úªmviY j¨ve-2 (3q Zjv) 25 721222 721246 
20 K…wl ebvqb j¨ve-1 (3q Zjv) 40 721247 721286 
21 K…wl ebvqb j¨ve-2 (3q Zjv) 20 721287 721306 
22 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 301 (3q Zjv) 90 721307 721396 
23 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 302 (3q Zjv) 90 721397 721486 
24 ‡KŠwjZË¡ I Dw™¢̀  cÖRbb j¨ve-1 (3q Zjv) 35 721487 721521 
25 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 401 (4_© Zjv) 140 721522 721661 
26 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 402 (4_© Zjv) 140 721662 721801 
 ‡gvU 1483   

M. GKv‡WwgK feb-2 (BwÄwbqvwis Abyl`) 
µwgK bs Ae¯’vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 101 (c~e©) 70 721802 721871 
2 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 102(c~e©) 50 721872 721921 
3 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 102(cwðg) 50 721922 721971 
4 dzW cÖ‡mm j¨ve (cwðg) 35 721972 722006 
5 dzW cÖ‡mm Wªwqs j¨ve 90 722007 722096 
6 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 201 (c~e©) 70 722097 722166 
7 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 204(cwðg) 20 722167 722186 
8 dzW BwÄwbqvwis j¨ve (cwðg) 20 722187 722206 
9 Kw¤úDUvi j¨ve (cwðg) 20 722207 722226 
 ‡gvU 425   

N. GKv‡WwgK feb-3 (‡f‡Uwibvwi Abyl`) 
µwgK bs Ae¯’vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 GbvUgx j¨ve (bxP Zjv) 33 722227 722259 
2 wn‡÷vjRx j¨ve (bxP Zjv) 30 722260 722289 
3  †gwWwmb j¨ve (bxP Zjv) 20 722290 722309 
4 fvB‡ivjRx j¨ve (bxP Zjv) 24 722310 722333 
5 c¨v_‡jvRx j¨ve (2q Zjv) 25 722334 722358 
6 gvB‡µvev‡qvjRx j¨ve (2q Zjv) 30 722359 722388 
7  ‡kÖYx Kÿ 2 (2q Zjv) 95 722389 722483 
8 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 3 (3q Zjv) 80 722484 722563 
9 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 4 (3q Zjv) 80 722564 722643 
10 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 5 (3q Zjv) 80 722644 722723 
11 c¨vivmvBU‡jvRx j¨ve (4_© Zjv) 20 722724 722743 
12 dvgv©‡Kv‡jvRx j¨ve (4_© Zjv) 20 722744 722763 
13 ‡Rbv‡ij GÛ Gwb‡gj mv‡qÝ j¨ve (4_© 

Zjv) 
20 722764 722783 

14 ‡WBwi GÛ †cvwëª mv‡qÝ j¨ve (4_© Zjv) 25 722784 722808 
 ‡gvU 582   

O . †K› ª̀xq jvB‡eªix, nvwecÖwe 
µwgK bs Ae¯’vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 wØZxq Zjv (DËi) 110 722809 722918 
2 wØZxq Zjv (`wÿY)) 55 722919 722973 
3 Z…Zxq Zjv (Rvbv©j †mKkb) 110 722974 723083 
 ‡gvU 275   
 

P. wU.Gm.wm., nvwecÖwe 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 bxP Zjv  138 723084 723221 
2 wØZxq Zjv  160 723221 723381 
3 cÂg Zjv 160 723381 723541 
 ‡gvU 458   
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Q. nvwecÖwe ¯‹zj feb 
µwgK bs Ae¯’vb  msL¨v ‡ivj 

  
1 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 102 (G) 40 723542 723581 
2 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 102 (we) 32 723582 723613 
3 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 103 (G) 51 723614 723664 
4 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 104 (`wÿY) 54 723665 723718 
5 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 105 (`wÿY) 34 723719 723752 
6 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 106 (G) 36 723753 723788 
7 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 106 (we) 32 723789 723820 
8 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 201 24 723821 723844 
9 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 202 51 723845 723895 
10 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 203 30 723896 723925 
11 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 204 30 723926 723955 
12 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 205 39 723956 723994 
13 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 206 30 723995 724024 
14 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 207 48 724025 724072 
15 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 208 18 724073 724090 
16 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 301 45 724091 724135 
17 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 302 60 724136 724195 
18 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 303 30 724196 724225 
19 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 304 30 724226 724255 
20 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 305 42 724256 724297 
21 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 306 27 724298 724324 
22 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 307 33 724325 724357 
23 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 308 42 724358 724399 
 ‡gvU 858   
 

R. cÂg Zjv Kwi‡Wvi (W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb) 
µwgK bs Ae¯’vb msL¨v nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kwi‡Wvi-5.1 (DËi) 50 724400 724449 
2 Kwi‡Wvi-5.2 (DËi) 74 724450 724523 
3 Kwi‡Wvi-5.3 (DËi) 38 724524 724561 
4 Kwi‡Wvi-5.1 (`wÿY) 50 724562 724611 
5 Kwi‡Wvi-5.2 (`wÿY) 74 724612 724685 
6 Kwi‡Wvi-5.3 (`wÿY) 38 724686 724723 
 ‡gvU 324   
 

S. PZz_©  Zjv Kwi‡Wvi(W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb) 
µwgK bs Ae¯’vb msL¨v nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kwi‡Wvi-4.1 (DËi) 50 724724 724773 
2 Kwi‡Wvi-4.2 (DËi) 74 724774 724847 
3 Kwi‡Wvi-4.3 (DËi) 38 724848 724885 
4 Kwi‡Wvi-4.1 (`wÿY) 50 724886 724935 
5 Kwi‡Wvi-4.2 (`wÿY) 74 724936 725009 
6 Kwi‡Wvi-4.3 (`wÿY) 32 725010 725041 
 ‡gvU 318   
 


